
 

  Friends of Meaford Library 
      11 Sykes Street N 

        Meaford,  ON   N4L 1V6 

 

 

2025 Summer Sunday Concert Line-Up 
Russ Bumstead Rotary Harbour Pavilion 

 
Sunday, 29 June  The Rice Family  Confirmed 
Sunday, 06 July  River & Rock Confirmed 
Sunday, 13 July   Beaver Valley Concert Band Confirmed 
Sunday, 20 July  The Browns Confirmed  
Sunday, 27 July  The Mill Pond Project Confirmed 
Sunday, 03 August Allan Johnson Confirmed 
Sunday, 10 August  Bill Monahan Confirmed 
Sunday, 17 August   Amanda Dorey Confirmed 
Sunday, 24 August  William Henry Confirmed 
Sunday, 31 August  Richard & Anne Ebbs Confirmed 
Sunday, 07 September  Bored of Education Confirmed 
   
   

Concerts Open to All 
 
Concerts start at 7:00 p.m. at the Pavilion (weather permitting) 
Admission - by a free-will donation to the Friends of Meaford Library 
Please bring your own chair 
Dress appropriately … it is an out-door venue 


